
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 175.0

2 Ryan Hough Holden High School 123.0 170.0

3 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 165.0

4 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 120.3 160.0

5 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 160.0

6 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.6 155.0

7 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 150.0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 145.0

9 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.9 140.0

10 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 140.0

11 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 120.0

12 Jack Tucker Mill Valley High School 121.1 115.0

13 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 105.0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 290.0

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 120.3 280.0

3 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 280.0

4 Ryan Hough Holden High School 123.0 270.0

5 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.6 265.0

6 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 245.0

7 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 240.0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 235.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 225.0

10 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.9 205.0

11 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 185.0

12 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 165.0

13 Jack Tucker Mill Valley High School 121.1 145.0

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 120.3 185.0

2 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 185.0

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 185.0

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 180.0

5 Ryan Hough Holden High School 123.0 175.0

5 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 175.0

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.9 170.0

8 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 155.0

9 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.6 155.0

10 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 145.0

11 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 135.0

12 Jack Tucker Mill Valley High School 121.1 95.0

13 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 0.0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 120.3 625.0 10

2 Ryan Hough Holden High School 123.0 615.0 8

3 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 610.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 605.0 0

6 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.6 575.0 1

7 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 575.0 0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 525.0 0

9 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.9 515.0 0

10 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 500.0 0

11 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 405.0 0

12 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 360.0 0

13 Jack Tucker Mill Valley High School 121.1 355.0 0

Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 120.3 5.195

22 Ryan Hough Holden High School 123.0 5.0

23 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 4.959

27 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 4.919

28 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 4.919

37 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.6 4.729

38 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 4.713

53 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 4.293

57 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.9 4.19

60 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 4.119

74 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 3.314

78 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 3.051

82 Jack Tucker Mill Valley High School 121.1 2.931


